

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2608 OF 2004

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PARVEEN BALA

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 26/10/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. R.K.Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Pawan Singh, Adv.

Dr. Ajay Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this Appeal along with Civil Appeal No. 9042 of 2003.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)

Court Master